w07 (2025) F8HA3HMIT

wEhREE HHeERESN - mEhEItX

7 B19OHREEREANZBEREL 302,235A (5 149,213 A, & 153,022A)

AIE(EHA 3 (2021) & 8 A22BMTHATHRES

BIEASE (X1EFR) S = XF—7R— ML v SiER HIERRESS el [EEFHA
EIS L) AH

5 24 5t 5 Z 5 5 £4 5 5 =3 HEt 5T H&t 5T
13881 |7RH218 (B) 54 44 98 32 35 67 86 79 165 165 908 908
12881 |7AH228 (X) 33 47 80 23 26 49 56 73 129 294 889 1,797
11881 [ 78238 (K) 94 93 187 46 65 111 140 158 298 592 931 2,728
10881 |[7AH248 (K) 183 195 378 146 189 335 329 384 713 1,305 1,131 3,859
9OH®I [7AH258 (&) 376 402 778 270 355 625 646 757 | 1,403 2,708 1,094 4,953
8H#I |[7AH268 (1) 755 646 1,401 768 840 | 1,608 1,523 1,486 | 3,009 5,717 1,504 6,457
7H®1 (78278 (H) 749 669 1,418 864 852 | 1,716 1,613 1,521 | 3,134 8,851 1,990 8,447
6Ha1 | 78288 (H) 550 598 1,148 454 655 | 1,109 1,004 | 1,253 | 2,257 11,108 1,913 | 10,360
5881 (78298 (X) 626 678 1,304 533 767 | 1,300 1,159 | 1,445| 2,604 13,712 2,003 12,363
48m/1 | 7A30H (K) 683 851 1,534 605 871 | 1,476 1,288 | 1,722 | 3,010 16,722 2,567 | 14,930
38R1 |7H31H (K) 685 931 1,616 684 |1,070 | 1,754 994 1,379 | 2,373 | 2,363 | 3,380 | 5,743 | 22,465 2,778 | 17,708
2HAT |8A1H (&) 724 943 1,667 70511,027 | 1,732 801 |1,164| 1,965| 2,230 | 3,134 | 5,364 | 27,829 3,260 | 20,968

#EHRB| 88 2H (%) 1,244 1,258 | 2,502 (1,456 (1,746 | 3,202 |1,611|1,743 | 3,354 | 4,311 | 4,747 | 9,058 | 36,887 5,595 26,563
£HIR &5t 6,756 | 7,355 | 14,111 |6,069 | 7,828 | 15,084 | 3,406 | 4,286 | 7,692 | 16,748 | 20,139 | 36,887 26,563




	R7市長 (公表用)

